
Ctra

M-111

Ctra deAlgete

Calle del

Río Tiétar

Cmno de la Lobera-Finca Villanueva

Cmno de la Lobera-Finca Villanueva

Cmno de la Lobera-Finca Villanueva

Cm
no

 de
 la

 Lo
be

ra
-F

inc
a V

illa
nu

ev
a

Cm
no

de
la

Lo
be

ra
-F

inc
a

Vi
lla

nu
ev

a

Ctra de Algete

Ctra de Algete

Ctra de Algete

Ctra de Algete

Cm
no

de
la

Lo
be

ra
-F

inc
a V

illa
nu

ev
a

Cmno
 de

 la 
Lo

be
ra-

Fin
ca 

Vill
an

ue
va

Calle
delRío Tormes

Ca
lle

de
l C

ed
ro

Calle del

Río Segura

Calle del
Río Ebro

Finca de

las Quemadas

Cm
no

de
l

Es
pin

ar

Calle de la Garza

Calle de la Garza

Calle del Río Sil

Calle del Río Nalón

Calle del Río Ter

Cmno de
la Torrecilla

Calle del

Río Turia

Calle
del Río

Duero

CalleLucrecia Pérez

Ca
lle

Gua
leg

ua
y

Ca
lle

 
de

l 
Ca

ña
m

ar
ejo

Calle de la Cuesta Redonda

Ca
lle

de
l

Po
rta

l

Ca
lle

de
la

Pe
lay

a

Calle
del Río

Miño

Ca
lle

de
la s

N a
va

s

Ca
lle 

de
l 

Gran
ad

o

Ex
trr

Finca

El

Raso

Calle
de

la Tejera

Ca
lle

de
l

Bo
ns

ai

Cmno

del Molino

Fin
ca

 la
s

Ca
rm

eli
ta

s

Calle
del

Ce
dr

o

Calle de la

Villa Esther

Calle

de

la

Ac
ac

ia

Ca
lle

 d
e

Fa
jer

o

Ca
lle

Rí
o

Manzanares

Ca
lle

de
l R

ío
Gu

ad
a lq

uiv
ir

Ca
lle

de Mozanaque

Calle 

Haya

Calle

Las
Pedrizas

Ca
lle

de
l

Espi
no

Calle Enrique
C asas

Cmno

de

la

Casa

Ca
lle

 
de

l 
Rí

o 
Gu

ad
ian

a

Ca
lle

En
tre

rri
os

Calle

del
Río

Júcar

Avda

Duque

Calle

del

Río

Tajo

Calle GregorioOrdóñez

Tr
va

de
la

Vill
a

Esther

Calle Rafael
Pillado Mourelle

Calle

Los

M
olinos

Calle

del
Nogal

Ctra M-111

Ct
ra

 M
-11

1
Fin

ca
 la

 To
rre

cil
la

Finca la Torrecilla

Calle de la Garza Calle de la Garza

Calle de la Tejera

Calle de la Tejera

Cmno de la Torrecilla Cmno de la Torrecilla

Ca
lle 

de
l D

rag
o

Ca
lle 

de
l D

rag
o

Ca
lle 

de
l F

res
no

Ca
lle 

de
l F

res
no

Ca
lle 

de
 la

 En
cin

a

Ca
lle

 de
 la

 En
cin

a

Ca
lle 

Lib
ert

ad

Ca
lle

 Li
be

rta
d

Av
da

de
Ni

ca
sio

M
ar

tín
Av

da
 d

e N
ica

sio
 M

ar
tín

Cmno Vereda Lobera

Cmno Vereda Lobera

Finca
de

Soto
Mozanaque

Fi
nc

a
de

So
to

Mo
za

na
qu

e

Cmno de Cigüeñuela

Cmno de Cigüeñuela

Cmno de Cigüeñuela

Ctra de Algete

Ctra de Algete

Ctra de Algete

Ctra de Algete

Calle de Cuatro Picos
Calle de Cuatro Picos

Calle de Cuatro Picos
Calle de Cuatro Picos

Avda
Vícti

mas
de

l Te
rro

rism
o

Av
da

 Ví
ctim

as
 de

l Te
rro

ris
mo

Avda V
ícti

mas d
el Te

rro
rism

o

Avda Vícti
mas d

el Te
rrorism

o

Ctra de Algete

Ctra de Algete

Ctra de Algete

Ctra de Algete

Ctra de Algete

Ctra de Algete

Ct
ra

M
-11

1

Ct
ra 

M-
111

Ctra
 M-11

1

Ctra
 M-11

1

Ctra
 M-11

1

Ctra
 M-11

1

Ct
ra 

M-11
1

Ct
ra

 M
-11

1

Ctra M
-111

Cmno de los Malatones

Cmno de los Malatones

Cmno de los Malatones

Cmno de los Malatones

Cmno de los Malatones

Cmno de los Malatones

Cmno de losMalatones

Cmno del Espinar

Cmno del Espinar

Cmno del Espinar

Cmno del Espinar

Cmno del Espinar

Cmno del Espinar

Cmno del Espinar Cmno del Espinar

Cmno del Espinar
Cmno del Espinar

Cmno del Espinar

Ca
lle

de
la

Pe
lay

a

M-106

M-
106

M-106M-106
M-106

M-106

M-106

M-106

M-106

M-106

M-106 M-106

M-111

M-111

M-
111 M-111

M-111

M-111

M-111

M-111

M-111

Término municipal
de Fuente el

Saz de Jarama

Término municipal
de San Sebastián

de los Reyes

01-001

01-008

Algete

El Nogal

Prado
Norte

A B C D E F G H

6

5

4

3

2

1

453.000

453.000

454.000

454.000

455.000

455.000

456.000

456.000

4.
49

3.
00

0

4.
49

3.
00

0

4.
49

4.
00

0

4.
49

4.
00

0

4.
49

5.
00

0

4.
49

5.
00

0

4.
49

6.
00

0

4.
49

6.
00

0

0 100 200 300
Metros

Fe
ch

a 
de

 c
ie

rre
 d

e 
ve

rs
ió

n:
 3

1 
de

 d
ic

ie
m

br
e 

de
 2

02
4

Madrid

Toledo

Ávila

Segovia

Guadalajara

Cuenca

Valladolid

Algete
El Nogal

Prado Norte

Santo Domingo

Dehesa Nueva

Callejero municipal de Algete (1 de 2)

Mapa I

Índice de calles
Acacia, Calle C-2
Algete, Ctra A-6, B-6, C-6, D-6, E-5, E-6, F-5, G-5
Antigua de Fuente El Saz, Ctra A-4, A-5, B-3, B-4

Bonsai, Calle C-2, D-2

Cañamarejo, Calle C-6
Carmelitas, Finca A-6
Casa, Cmno H-6
Cedro, Calle D-2
Cigüeñuela, Cmno F-1, F-2, G-2, G-3
Cuatro Picos, Calle D-5, E-5, F-5, G-5
Cuesta Redonda, Calle F-4, G-4

Drago, Calle B-3, C-2, C-3
Duque, Avda C-1, D-1, D-2

Encina, Calle C-2, C-3
Enrique Casas, Calle D-1
Entrerrios, Calle D-1, D-2
Espinar, Cmno A-1, B-1, C-1, C-2, D-2, D-3, E-3, F-3
Espino, Calle E-1, E-2

Fajero, Calle C-6
Finca El Raso, Extrr E-3
Fresno, Calle C-2, C-3

Garza, Calle E-5, E-6, F-5, G-5
Granado, Calle C-2, D-2
Gregorio Ordóñez, Calle C-1, D-1, D-2
Gualeguay, Calle D-2

Haya, Calle C-2, C-3

Las Pedrizas, Calle B-6, C-6
Libertad, Calle D-1, D-2
Lobera-Finca los Molinos, Cmno E-3, F-3, F-4, G-4
Lobera-Finca Villanueva, Cmno A-4, A-5, B-3, B-4, C-4, C-5, D-4, D-5
Los Molinos, Calle B-6, C-6
Lucrecia Pérez, Calle C-1, D-1

M-111, Ctra A-3, A-4, A-5, A-6, B-2, B-3, B-4, C-1
Malatones, Cmno D-1, E-1, E-2, F-2, G-2, G-3, H-3
Molino, Cmno B-6, C-6
Mozanaque, Calle F-4

Navas, Calle C-5, C-6
Nicasio Martín, Avda B-5, B-6
Nogal, Calle F-4, G-4, G-5

Pelaya, Calle C-5, C-6
Portal, Calle C-6

Quemadas, Finca H-3

Rafael Pillado Mourelle, Calle C-5, D-5
Río Duero, Calle G-4
Río Ebro, Calle F-5
Río Guadalquivir, Calle F-4, F-5
Río Guadiana, Calle F-4, F-5
Río Júcar, Calle F-4
Río Manzanares, Calle F-5, G-4, G-5
Río Miño, Calle G-4
Río Nalón, Calle F-5, G-5
Río Segura, Calle G-4
Río Sil, Calle F-5, G-5
Río Tajo, Calle F-4, G-4
Río Ter, Calle F-5, G-5
Río Tiétar, Calle G-4
Río Tormes, Calle G-4, G-5
Río Turia, Calle G-4

Soto Mozanaque, Finca A-4, A-5

Tejera, Calle B-6, C-6, D-6
Torrecilla, Cmno B-6, C-6, D-6
Torrecilla, Finca A-5, A-6

Vereda Lobera, Cmno G-4, H-4
Víctimas del Terrorismo, Avda B-2, B-3, C-1, C-2, D-1
Villa Esther, Calle F-5, G-5
Villa Esther, Trva F-4, F-5, G-4



"G

Û§

Calle
Monte Albillo

CalleMonteAlbillo

Avda
Europa

Calle del

Río Tiétar

Calle
de

las
Fra

gu
as

Lugar de la

Dehesa Nueva

Ctra
deAlgete

Ca
lle

Az
ah

ar

Cllon
de

Miralrío

Ca
lle

de
Co

nc
ep

ció
n

Ca
lle

Lim
ón

Ve
rde

Trva
Pabl

o

Neruda

Calle
Virtudes

Calle
Chile

Cl
lon

de
los

To
r o

s

Calle del
Espejo

Calle de

Santa Ana

Ca
lle

de
Le

ón

Cl
lon

de
l

Tr
inq

ue
te

Calle de
Ofelia Nieto

Ca
lle

d e
P í

o B
ar

oj a

Calle del

Río Segura

Ca
lle

 C
arm

en
Ri

co
 G

od
oy

Calle del
Río Ebro

CalleArgentina

Calle de losPazos

Calle de losPazos

Cmno

de
la Fue

nte
cilla

Cmno de la Fu
en

tec
illa

Calle de la Garza

Calle de la Garza
Calle

 de
Pío 

Baro
ja

Trva de
SanR oque

Ca
lle

 M
igu

el
He

rná
nd

ez

Ca
lle

 R
afa

el
Alb

ert
i

Calle de

la Rioja

Ca
lle

Lim
ón

Ve
rd

e

Calle de
los Alfares

Calle
 de

Murc
ia

Calle de

los Palomares

CalleMagnolias

Calle
Cantarranas

Ca
lle

de
Na

va
rr a

Calle FedericoGarcía Lorca

Calle

del Tesoro

Trva
de

las Plantas

Calle de

Carmen Conde

Calle del Río Sil

Calle de Juan

Ramón Jim
énez

Calle

Camelias
Callede

Lope

de
Vega

Calle de

Jorge Manrique

Calle de Pedro

Muñoz Seca

Calle del Río Nalón

Calle Vicente

Aleixandre

Calle
 de

Menénd
ez 

Pela
yo

Calle

de Valencia

Calle de la Peña

Calle
del Retamar

Calle

de

Astu
rias

Calle

Victo
ria Kent

Calle del Río Ter

Ca
lle

 d
el

Ca
sti

llo

Calle deColombia

Calle María
Amor

Calle del

Río Turia

Calle
del Río

Duero

Calle
de

Miguel Delibes

Calle de
las Huertas

Calle de Miguel

de Cervantes

Trva del Espejo

Calle delMonte Tesoro

Calle de Luis de Góngora

Calle

de Extremadura

Calle de Calderón
de la Barca

Calle de la Cuesta Redonda

Calle 
M

ercado

Trva
del

Cigarral

Av
da

Europa

Calle de Emilia Pardo Ba
zá

n

Calle Puerta

del Sol

Calle Mayor

Ca
lle

de
Ca

na
ria

s

Calle
Félix

M
aría

Sam
ani eg o

Calle
del Río

Miño

Calle
de Ruedajarros

Ca
lle

de
M

ira

el

Rí
o

Lugar de la
Dehesa Nueva

Calle

País

Vasco

Finca de

las

Quemadas

Calle
del Perú

Cm
no

de
l C

em
en

t e
r io

Extrr Finca

de
La

Tejera

Calle

Venezuela

Calle
Pablo

Neruda

Calle de la

Villa Esther

Calle

del
Caldo

Calle de Ramón

María del Valle-Inclán

Calle

de

Baleares

Calle
Fuente

del
Noque

Calle
de Fray

Luis de León

Calle de Camilo

José Cela

Ca
lle

de

los

Pazos

Calle
Cerr

o de

Arag
ón

Ca
lle

de
los

Ol
ivo

s

Calle
de

la
Paloma

Lugar 
de 

la 
Dehesa 

Nueva

Calle

de

Galicia

Cmno de la Cañada

Ca
lle

Rí
o

Manzanares

Calle

de

Valserrano

Ca
lle

de
l R

ío
Gu

ad
alq

uiv
ir

Ca
lle

de Mozanaque

Avda

del

Cigarral

Calle Ronda de laConstitución

Calle Ronda de laConstitución

Calle

de

José

M
aría

Pemán

Avda de
Madrid

Calle

Carrachel

Ca
lle

d e

las
Plantas

Ca
lle

Tierno

Galván

Cmno

del

Cementerio

Ca
lle

 
de

l 
Rí

o 
Gu

ad
ian

a

Calle Fran
cisc

o
de

Quevedo

Ca
lle

de
Ca

ta
luñ

a

Calle

del
Río

Júcar

Ctra de
Cobeña

Ct
ra

de
Co

be
ña

Ct
ra

de
Co

be
ña

Ctra de Cobeña

Calle

San

Roque

Calle

de
l

Brasil

Calle Mayor

Ct
ra

de
Co

be
ña

Calle

del

Río

Tajo

Ca
lle

Fé
lix

Rodríguez de

laFuente

Calle
de

S anta
Teresa

de

Jesús

Tr
va

de
la

Vill
a

Esther

Cmno

de
Covicha

Ca
l le

de
l

R í
o

Torm
e s

Calle

del
Nogal

Ca
l le

de

Valdeamor

Calle de la Garza Calle de la Garza

Cmno

de
la

Dehesa

Nueva

Calle de Castilla

Ca
lle

de
Ca

sti
lla

Calle de Alcalá
Calle

de
Alcalá

Cmno de la Cabezuela

Calle de Andalucía

Ca
lle

de
An

d a
luc

í a

Cmno Viejo de Alalpardo

Calle de Miguel de Unamuno

Calle de Miguel de Unamuno

Calle de Cuatro Picos
Calle de Cuatro Picos

Cmno de Valdepalacios

Cmno
de

Va
lde

pa
lac

ios

Ctra de Algete

Ctra de Algete

Ctra de Algete

Calle de Aragón

Calle de Aragón

Calle de Aragón

Cmno de los Llanos

Cmno de los Llanos
Cmno de los LlanosCmno Vereda Lobera

Cmno Vereda Lobera

Cmno Vereda Lobera

Cmno de Cigüeñuela

Cmno de Cigüeñuela

Cmno de Cigüeñuela

Cmno
de

la
Ca

sa

Cmno de la Casa

Cm
no

de
la

Ca
sa

Ctra de Algete

Ctra de Algete

Ctra de Algete

Cm
no

 Te
jer

a

Cm
no

Te
jer

a

Cmno Tej
era

Cmno
Te

jer
a

Cmno
de

Ala
lpa

rdo

Cmno de Alalpardo

Cmno
de

Ala
lpa

rdo

Cmno de

Alalp
ard

o

Cmno de Valderrey

Cmno de Valderrey

Cmno de Valderrey

Cm
no

de
Va

lde
rre

y

Ct
ra

 To
rre

lag
un

a
Ct

ra
 To

rre
lag

un
a

Ct
ra

 To
rre

lag
un

a
Ct

ra
 To

rre
lag

un
a

Ct
ra

 To
rre

lag
un

a

Cmno de Fuente del Saz
Cm

no
de

Fuente
del Saz

Cmno de Fuentedel Saz

Cmno
de

Fu
en

te
de

lS
az

Cmno de los Malatones

Cmno de los Malatones

Cmno de los Malatones

Cmno de los Malatones

Cmnode los Malatones

Cmno del Espinar

Cmno del Espinar Cmno del Espinar

Cmno del Espinar Cmno del Espinar

Cmno del Espinar

Ct
ra

 M
-12

3

Ct
ra

 M
-12

3

Ct
ra

 M
-12

3

Ct
ra

 M
-1

23

Ct
ra

 M
-1

23

Ct
ra

 M
-1

23

Ct
ra

 M
-1

23

Ct
ra

 M
-1

23

Calle
Virtudes

Calle
Mayor

Ctra

Torrelaguna

Calle

Virtudes

M-123

M-
123M-123

M-123 M-123

M-106
M-106

M-
106

M-
103

M-103

M-103

M-106

M-106

M-106

M-106

M-103

M-103

Término municipal
de Fuente el

Saz de Jarama

Término municipal de
Valdeolmos-Alalpardo

Término
municipal
de Cobeña

Plaza de la Giralda

Plaza
de Ordoño II

Plaza
del
Botafumeiro

Plaza de
los Escritores

Plaza
del
Trinquete

Plaza
de los
Poetas

Plaza
de la

Constitución

01-002

01-003

01-004

01-005

01-006

01-007

01-008

01-009

Algete

El Nogal

Dehesa
Nueva

Centro
de Salud
Algete

A B C D E F G H

6

5

4

3

2

1

455.000

455.000

456.000

456.000

457.000

457.000

458.000

458.000

459.000

459.000

4.
49

3.
00

0

4.
49

3.
00

0

4.
49

4.
00

0

4.
49

4.
00

0

4.
49

5.
00

0

4.
49

5.
00

0

4.
49

6.
00

0

4.
49

6.
00

0

0 100 200 300
Metros

Fe
ch

a 
de

 c
ie

rre
 d

e 
ve

rs
ió

n:
 3

1 
de

 d
ic

ie
m

br
e 

de
 2

02
4

Madrid

Toledo

Ávila

Segovia

Guadalajara

Cuenca

Valladolid

Algete
El Nogal

Prado Norte

Santo Domingo

Dehesa Nueva

Callejero municipal de Algete (2 de 2)
Índice de calles

Mapa II
Alalpardo, Cmno F-2, F-3, G-2, H-1, H-2
Alcalá, Calle F-4, F-5
Alfares, Calle F-4
Algete, Ctra A-5, B-5, C-4, C-5, D-4
Andalucía, Calle E-2, E-3, F-2, F-3
Aragón, Calle E-2, E-3
Argentina, Calle F-5
Arzobispo Murua, Calle F-4
Asturias, Calle E-3
Azahar, Calle F-5

Baleares, Calle E-3, F-3
Botafumeiro, Plaza E-3
Brasil, Calle F-5, G-5

Cabezuela, Cmno G-1, G-2
Calderón de la Barca, Calle E-3, E-4, F-4
Caldo, Calle E-4, F-4
Camelias, Calle F-5
Camilo José Cela, Calle D-4
Canarias, Calle E-2
Cantarranas, Calle F-4
Cañada, Cmno E-4
Carmen Conde, Calle D-4, E-4
Carmen Rico Godoy, Calle F-3, F-4
Carrachel, Calle E-4
Casa, Cmno C-6, D-5, D-6
Castilla, Calle E-2, E-3
Castillo, Calle F-4
Cataluña, Calle E-2, E-3, F-2, F-3
Cementerio, Cmno F-5, F-6
Cerro de Aragón, Calle F-4, F-5, G-4, G-5
Chile, Calle F-5
Cigarral, Avda F-5
Cigarral, Trva F-5
Cigüeñuela, Cmno A-1, B-1, B-2
Cobeña, Ctra D-4, D-5, D-6, E-4, E-5
Colombia, Calle F-5
Concepción, Calle F-4
Constitución, Plaza F-4
Covicha, Cmno F-4, F-5, G-5
Cuatro Picos, Calle A-5, B-5
Cuesta Redonda, Calle B-4

Dehesa Nueva, Cmno G-5, H-5
Dehesa Nueva, Lugar H-5, H-6

Emilia Pardo Bazán, Calle D-3, D-4, E-3
Escritores, Plaza D-3
Espejo, Calle F-4
Espejo, Trva F-4
Espinar, Cmno A-3, B-3, C-3, D-3, D-4
Europa, Avda D-3, D-4
Extremadura, Calle F-4

Federico García Lorca, Calle F-4
Félix María Samaniego, Calle E-3, E-4
Félix Rguez. de la Fuent, Calle F-5
Finca de La Tejera, Extrr F-1, F-2
Fraguas, Calle F-4
Francisco de Quevedo, Calle E-3, E-4
Fray Luis de León, Calle D-4
Fuente del Noque, Calle F-4, G-4, G-5
Fuente del Saz, Cmno E-1, F-1, F-2, F-3
Fuentecilla, Cmno D-5, E-4, E-5, F-5

Galicia, Calle E-3
Garza, Calle A-5, B-5, C-5
Giralda, Plaza E-2

Huertas, Calle E-4, F-4

Jorge Manrique, Calle E-4
José María Pemán, Calle D-3, D-4
Juan Ramón Jiménez, Calle E-4

León, Calle E-2, E-3
Limón Verde, Calle F-3, F-4
Llanos, Cmno G-4, H-4
Lobera-Finca los Molinos, Cmno A-3, A-4, B-3, B-4, D-4
Lope de Vega, Calle E-3
Luis de Góngora, Calle E-3, F-3, F-4

M-123, Ctra G-3, G-4, H-1, H-2, H-3
Madrid, Avda D-2, E-2
Magnolias, Calle E-4, F-4
Malatones, Cmno A-1, A-2, B-2, B-3, C-3
María Amor, Calle E-4, F-4
Mayor, Calle D-4, E-4, F-4
Menéndez Pelayo, Calle F-3
Mercado, Calle E-4
Miguel de Cervantes, Calle D-4, E-4
Miguel de Unamuno, Calle D-3, E-3, F-3
Miguel Delibes, Calle E-3
Miguel Hernández, Calle F-3
Mira el Río, Calle E-4, F-4
Miralrío, Cllon F-4
Monte Albillo, Calle E-4
Monte Tesoro, Calle F-5
Mozanaque, Calle A-4, B-4
Murcia, Calle E-2, E-3

Navarra, Calle E-2
Nogal, Calle B-4, B-5

Ofelia Nieto, Calle F-4
Olivos, Calle E-4
Ordoño II, Plaza E-3

Pablo Neruda, Calle F-4
Pablo Neruda, Trva F-4
País Vasco, Calle E-2
Paloma, Calle F-4
Palomares, Calle E-4, F-4
Pazos, Calle F-3, F-4, G-4
Pedro Muñoz Seca, Calle D-4, E-4
Peña, Calle F-4
Perú, Calle F-5, G-5
Pío Baroja, Calle E-4, F-3, F-4
Plantas, Calle F-5
Plantas, Trva F-5
Poetas, Plaza F-3
Puerta del Sol, Calle F-4

Quemadas, Finca D-3

Rafael Alberti, Calle F-3
Ramón Mª de Valle-Incl, Calle E-3
Retamar, Calle F-4
Río Duero, Calle B-4
Río Ebro, Calle A-4
Río Guadalquivir, Calle A-4
Río Guadiana, Calle A-4, A-5
Río Júcar, Calle A-4, B-4
Río Manzanares, Calle B-4, B-5
Río Miño, Calle B-4
Río Nalón, Calle B-5
Río Segura, Calle B-4
Río Sil, Calle B-4
Río Tajo, Calle B-4
Río Ter, Calle B-5
Río Tiétar, Calle B-4
Río Tormes, Calle B-4, B-5, C-5
Río Turia, Calle B-4
Rioja, Calle E-3
Ronda de la Constitución, Calle E-4, F-4, F-5
Ruedajarros, Calle F-4

San Juan de la Cruz, Calle D-4, E-4
San Roque, Calle F-4, G-4
San Roque, Trva F-4
Santa Ana, Calle F-5
Santa María de la Cabeza, Calle F-4
Santa Teresa de Jesús, Calle D-3, D-4, E-4

Tejera, Cmno F-1, F-2, G-1
Tesoro, Calle F-5
Tierno Galván, Calle F-3, F-4
Toros, Cllon F-4
Torrelaguna, Ctra D-1, D-2, D-3
Trinquete, Cllon F-4
Trinquete, Plaza F-4

Valdeamor, Calle E-3, E-4, F-3
Valdepalacios, Cmno G-4, H-3, H-4
Valderrey, Cmno D-1, D-2, E-2, F-2, F-3
Valencia, Calle E-2
Valserrano, Calle E-5, F-5
Venezuela, Calle F-5
Vereda Lobera, Cmno B-4, C-4, D-4
Vicente Aleixandre, Calle F-4, G-4
Victoria Kent, Calle F-4, G-4
Viejo de Alalpardo, Cmno G-3, H-2, H-3
Villa Esther, Calle B-5
Villa Esther, Trva B-4, B-5
Virtudes, Calle F-5, G-5


